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ALLIED PROPERTIES REAL ESTATE INVEST TRUST UN

ISIN: CA0194561027

Overview

2024/07/19 22:00:00

Price
17.02 CAD

Difference

O

-0.58% (-0.10)

General attributes

ISIN

Symbol
Exchange
Currency
Sector
Security type
Market cap (m)
Benchmark

Market data
Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)

VWAP
Volume (pcs)
Trading volume

Number of trades

Last size

CA0194561027

AP.UN

Toronto Stock Exchange
CAD

Other

Stock

0

S&P/TSX 60 INDEX

17.00 CAD (1,200)
17.10 CAD (600)
17.18 CAD
17.18 CAD
16.96 CAD
17.12 CAD
17.039174 CAD
428,617
7,303,279.53
1,392

100

Futures and Options

Related Futures
Related Options

ERSTE

Group

WKN: 019456102
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector
Date

2024/07/15
2024/07/12
2024/07/09
2024/07/05
2024/06/24

Headline
ER  Aktienempfehlungen Global
ZlE  Global Equity Ratings
B®  Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich
E=  Equity Weekly
|

Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich

Download
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907779_index=on%20sector&ISIN=CA0194561027&ID_NOTATION=6804325
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=397185
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=71f6b7a1baeb994a2f32267d50383e0b6c0d676f9b0c302b57a691efe4e31296&idfile=60687&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60687%2F2024-07-15%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=57af108d694c85d51&time=1721722285&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=397188
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=7e44a968f3936ab6cbfaeb06034cfce6192965cd4b38724908d89a352e347797&idfile=60688&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60688%2F2024-07-12%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=7cd59e768a812c7ab&time=1721722285&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=396395
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=37e7bff7632529900791ebd452d4860bfff0e2d5a822d6002658f2d4faf8f390&idfile=60664&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60664%2F2024-07-09%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=eb6d4696983431485&time=1721722285&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=396088
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=7a153a9761723fc597c71e81100aa19671f14540ff4b05f7393f67d86c78c2ce&idfile=60652&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60652%2F2024-07-05%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=d9acb57a86b2c3ca1&time=1721722285&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=394337
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=35961d66d197b7eb44decdb1c44468a0cd875c11ca19ca53773a897fec43029b&idfile=60574&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60574%2F2024-06-24%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=9879799856d4f2881&time=1721722285&tool=RSC

ALLIED PROPERTIES REAL ESTATE INVEST TRUST UN

Details

2024/07/19 22:00:00

Price
17.02 CAD

Difference

© -058%(-0.10)

General attributes

ISIN

Symbol
Exchange
Currency
Sector
Security type
Market cap (m)

CA0194561027

AP.UN

Toronto Stock Exchange
CAD

Other

Stock

0

Benchmark S&P/TSX 60 INDEX
Market data
Bid (Bid size) 17.00 CAD (1,200)
Ask (Ask size) 17.10 CAD (600)
Open 17.18 CAD
High 17.18 CAD
Low 16.96 CAD
Close (prev. day) 17.12 CAD
VWAP 17.039174 CAD
Volume (pcs) 428,617
Trading volume 7,303,279.53
Number of trades 1,392
Last size 100
Performance and Risk

6m 1y 3y
Perf (%) -14.94% -24.56% -62.02%
Perf (abs.) -2.99 -5.54 -27.79
Beta 1.61 1.67 1.14
Volatility 29.78 32.75 27.13

ERSTE

Group
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)
@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)
YTD High | date

YTD Low | date

52 Weeks High | date

52 Weeks Low | date

17.30 CAD (519,117
16.06 CAD (493,094
16.87 CAD (456,646
18.18 CAD (436,831
21.35 CAD (2024/01/12
15.13 CAD (2024/06/26
22.76 CAD (2023/07/25
(

)
)
)
)
)
)
)
15.01 CAD (2023/10/25)

All listings for ALLIED PROPERTIES REAL ESTATE INVEST TRUST UN

Exchange [F] Date Time Price Trading volume Number of
(mio.) trades
Toronto Stock 2024/07/ 22:00 17.02 CAD 7.30 1,392
Exchange 19
Stuttgart 2024/07/ 09:50 11.118 EUR 0.00 3
22
Munich 2024/07/ 08:02 11.64 EUR 0.00 1
22
Frankfurt 2024/07/ 08:05 11.128 EUR 0.00 1
22
FINRA other OTC 2024/07/ 18:31 12.42USD 0.08 4
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907748_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem907748_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=6804325
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=452948070
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=452718307
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=303044127
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=10558188

ALLIED PROPERTIES REAL ESTATE INVEST TRUST UN

ERSTE

Group

Issues
Duesseldorf

Berlin

19
2024/07/ 09:10 11.124 EUR 0.00
22

2024/07/ 09:52 11.374 EUR 0.00
22
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=10558188
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=303566718
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=461155040

ALLIED PROPERTIES REAL ESTATE INVEST TRUST UN

Company profile
Company Logo

Contact Details

ALLIED PROPERTIES REAL ESTATE
INVESTMENT TRUST

Telefon: -
Fax: -

E-mail: -

ERSTE

Group

Company Profile

Members of Management Board

Michael R.
Emory

Cecilia C.
Williams

Doug Riches

Hugh Clark

Thomas G.
Burns

Chairman of Managing
Board

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Board of directors

Michael Emory Chairman of Supervisory

Board

Hazel Claxton Member of Supervisory
Board

Jennifer Tory  Member of Supervisory
Board

Kay Brekken Member of Supervisory
Board

Lois Cormack Member of Supervisory
Board

Matthew Member of Supervisory

Andrade Board

Stephen Member of Supervisory

Sender Board

Thomas Burns Member of Supervisory
Board

Toni Rossi Member of Supervisory
Board
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